siemens.com/ruggedcom
RUGGEDCOM
Multi-Service
Platforms
Modular Managed Layer 2 / 3
Ethernet Switches, Routers
and Security Appliances
Brochure 02/2021

FX50/6FX50
4FG
50
8FX50
SM
69
SM
09/SM
39
Copper RJ45 0.1
SFP1112-1 6GK6000-8CG01-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
SFP1112-1I 6GK6000-8CG02-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
100 Mbit/s Active
MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2A 6GK6000-8FE50-0AA0 ●
SM
10 SFP1131-1FX10A 6GK6000-8FE60-0AA0 ●
40 SFP1131S-1FX40A 6GK6000-8FE62-0AA0 ●
100 Mbit/s
MM 2 SFP1121-1FX2 6GK6000-8FE51-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
SM
20 SFP1131-1FX20 6GK6000-8FE52-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
50 SFP1131-1FX50 6GK6000-8FE53-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
90 SFP1131-1FX90 6GK6000-8FE54-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
1 Gbit/s Single-fiber
Bidirectional SM
10
SFP1132-1BX10R 6GK6000-8FB51-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
SFP1132-1BX10T 6GK6000-8FB52-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
40
SFP1132-1BX40R 6GK6000-8FB53-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
SFP1132-1BX40T 6GK6000-8FB54-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
1 Gbit/s
MM
0.5 SFP1122-1SX 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
2 SFP1122-1SX2 6GK6000-8FE58-0AA0 ● ● ●
SM
10 SFP1132-1LX10 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
25 SFP1132-1LX25 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
40 SFP1132-1LX40 6GK6000-8FG57-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
70 SFP1132-1LX70 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
100 SFP1132-1LX100 6GK6000-8FG55-0AA0 ● ● ● ●
115 SFP1132-1LX115 6GK6000-8FE56-0AA0 ● ● ●
10 Gbit/s
MM 0.4 SFP2123-1SR 6GK6000-8FT50-0AA0 ●
SM
10 SFP2133-1LR10 6GK6000-8FT51-0AA0 ●
40 SFP2133-1ER40 6GK6000-8FT53-0AA0 ●
80 SFP2133-1ZR80 6GK6000-8FT52-0AA0 ●
Accessories
*  SM = Single-mode, MM = Multi-mode
With the RUGGEDCOM Selector you can
transfer the order number to the Siemens